11042900 4,037.39 2 BAG 0.060 3,845.13 7,690.26 0.00 0.00 7,690.26 2.50 192.26 2.50 192.26 8,074.78 

Grand Total 51 1.388 94,822.36 0.00 0.00 94,822.36 3,143.79 3,143.79 101,109.94 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.06 

101,110.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh One Thousand One Hundred Ten Rupees Only ]